) FIRST 100 STRAIGHTS /SKEET

Name

HUNTER DICKERMAN
CHRIS FREEMAN
GARRETT HENDRICKSON
MIKE KICK

MIKE KICK

ERIN LOKKE

ERIN LOKKE

GREG MEISTER
MATT A PASCALE
ROBERT RAUHUT
CONNOR M THIGPEN
LAUREN WELSH
AIDEN WILLS

August 2020 / Clay Target Nation

Club

JACKSONVILLE CLAY TARGET SPORTS
ROCKFORD SPORTMAN'S CLUB
JACKSONVILLE CLAY TARGET SPORTS
NORTHBROOK SPORTS CLUB
NORTHBROOK SPORTS CLUB
NORTHBROOK SPORTS CLUB
NORTHBROOK SPORTS CLUB
ONTARIO SKEET SHOOTING ASSN
PECONIC RIVER SPORTSMANS CLUB
NORTHBROOK SPORTS CLUB
JACKSONVILLE CLAY TARGET SPORTS
NORTHBROOK SPORTS CLUB
JACKSONVILLE CLAY TARGET SPORTS

State
FL
M
FL
IL
IL
IL
IL

NY
IL
FL
IL
FL

Date
7/26/2020
8/9/2020
7/26/2020
8/2/2020
8/2/2020
8/2/2020
8/2/2020
8/10/2020
7/19/2020
8/2/2020
7/26/2020
8/2/2020
7/26/2020

Gauge Class

Doubles AA

12
20
20
28
12
28
12
28
12
12
20
28
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